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Race
No

506
191
170
169
563
182
156
104
167
187
555
179
588
138
585
148
557
102
112
127
109
507
524
152
198
146
133
177
192
180
163
194
501
157
135
538
200
117
105
603
553
114
136
556
121
594
529
561
586
551
181
569
149
199
132
143

Name

FEQPT10% BEKPHZ
NIKOLAS THEOLOGITHS
GEORGE PAGONIS
GRZEGORZ OLESIAK
ANTONIS GAVALAS
ANDREAS SITARAS
DIMITRIOS KANAKIS
ANTQNIOX BEKPHX
DIMITRIS MPAILAS
NINOS STAMATIADIS

CHARALAMPOS CHANTZOPOULOS

CHRISTOS SAHBAZ
VASILIS PAPADOPOULOS
AHMHTPHS ®PAIKIAAAKHX
ATHANASIOS PADOUVAS
DIMITRIOS ATHINAIOS
ARTEMIOS DAMIGOS
rQProz AZIQTHE
EAEYOEPIA KAPATAPAKH
AHMHTPHE MEPAXQPITHE
rQProz EZAPX0OX
AXINAEAZ BAABIANOZ
rQProz AIANOX

CEDRIC BOURRECOUD
DIMITRIS ZONARAS
PAVLOS ANTONIOU
ANASTAZIA TZAPOY
VAIOS RINAKOS
KONSTANTINOS TOSIDIS
SANDRO SEFERIADI
GUILLAUME LEPECQ
ANDREAS TRIANTAFYLLOU
CHRISTOPHE /
ALEXANDROS KAPPIS
EYZTAGIOZ TOPOYNIAHZ
XPHETOS POZOZ
MAPIANNA BAAXOTIANNH
FEQPIIOS AAMMPINOZ
BEAENTH BEAENTH
FOTIOS SKYRIANOS
ELEFTHERIOS ANGELIDIS
IANNHE KOYPHZ
KQNSTANTINOZ TZEMNAZ
EUGENIA CHRISTOFOROU
FEQPIIOT MMPANHE

ILIAS PRASSINOS

NIKOZ MIXOZ

STELIOS FETOKAKIS
ILIADA PANAGIOTOU
ANTQNIOS WONHZ
NIKOLAOS SIDIROPOULOS
EVDOKIA KATSANI

EIRINI BABALI

JOS VAN GELDEREN
IAYKEPIA STA@OTIOYAOY
ELENI ALEXOPOULOU

Net Time

0:08:49
0:08:50
0:09:29
0:09:59
0:10:14
0:10:20
0:10:20
0:10:53
0:11:18
0:11:33
0:11:34
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:48
0:12:16
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:35
0:12:41
0:12:42
0:12:55
0:13:19
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:13:33
0:13:38
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:53
0:14:02
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:23
0:14:29
0:14:43
0:15:22
0:15:25
0:15:25
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:16:05
0:16:08
0:16:39
0:16:42
0:16:44
0:16:55
0:17:23
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:17:43
0:17:58
0:18:06
0:18:09
0:18:37
0:18:40

Categor
y

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Gender Gen Pos Club

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
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18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

10

Aegialis Hotel and Spa
Peacock bikes
RUNNINGREECE
amorgos running team
EOS KARPENISIOY
2x0IvouoWwTIKa Pigia

DROMEIS SYROY

EFKLIS

EOS KARPENISIOU

OUTDOOR RUNNING TEAM

OREIGATES

ART

EYKAHZ / OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM
Opelydreg

Team Grinia

Ecotrail Geneve

MN.A.>Z OAYZZEAY
HEALTHY LIFE

FROU FROU RUNNING CLUB
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

2AYT]

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

EYKAHZ

POLITISTIKOS SYLLOGOS DONOUSSAS POSIDON

ART

A.O PROODEYTIKH

HEALTHY LIFE

HEALTHY LIFE



Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Race
No

134
185
531
530
197
164
566
140
151
523
514
548
515
160
119
174
166
559
584
186
590
606
560
550
613
527
568
589
575
574
578
608

Name

EANENH TZIMA

NIKOLAOS SPANOS
AANAH MMNAPAAMIMA
KATEPINA MIMAPAAMMA
LITSA ZAMPOURA

VICKI MELETOPOULOU
PANAGIOTIS GRIVAS
AITEAIKH XPIZTOAOYAQY
DIMITRIOS BOLOVINOS
TZINAAEBENTH

ATTENOZ ITKIOKAX
ZOPIATZIOYMNAH TZIOYNAH
XPIZTINATPHIOPEA
BESSY KOURI

IQANNHX AOFTOOETHX
PANAGIOTIS PANAGIOTOPOULOS
ANASTASIA MOUKA
VASILIKI DRELIOZI
IOANNIS NIARCHOS
GRIGORIOS SPYRAKIS
FOTIOS PAVLOPOULOS
ROMANOS TRECHLIS
SOFIA FELEKEA
ANNATZOYPH
BITZHAAIOZ MNANNHX
EAENH MANTZQPOY
OLGA KALFOPOULOU
ANASTASIA PAPAGEORGIOU
IOANNIS LIGNOS
ANTONIOS KYRIKOS
STELLA MAROUDA

ELENI TSIOTRA

Net Time

0:19:00
0:19:04
0:19:30
0:19:33
0:19:44
0:19:58
0:20:52
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:11
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:17
0:21:27
0:21:35
0:22:28
0:22:51
0:22:55
0:23:31
0:23:38
0:24:09
0:24:39
0:24:44
0:25:15
0:25:54
0:27:43
0:27:44
0:27:51
0:27:51
0:28:08

Categor
y

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Gender Gen Pos Club

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

11
47
12
13
14
15
48
16
49
17
50
18
19
20
51
52
21
22
53
54
55
56
23
24
57
25
26
27
58
59
28
29

NYKOI KEXATIOFAOY

VITASANA.GR

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

Club KIGAIPQNA

Club KIGAIPQNA

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

NOIOGETH EAENH AOITOGEPATEIA

MN.AX. OAYZZEAZ

AFTONOMOS
HEALTHY LIFE

>AYT
2AY MNEIPAIA

PDS ODYSSEAS
PDS ODYSSEAS
OUTDOOR RUNNIG TEAM


http://VITASANA.GR

